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o b R W
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i. ugunsaiieanuuuindmiuvinuihfiilu Network Switch Taaiawz
i. Wugunsalnszaedyaaiivinaudu L2 Switch 16
) oA A - <, ¢ A - v
iii. - s0vFUMIRBWRLRVNNUElouTugUnsniatiouyadeaiu (Stack) lalueuian
iv. HvoufaureszuulAIDIIUUY 10/100/1000 Ethernet Snuauliitiosndn 24 wasn
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71 370 watts
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i. awelugaviln 1G Multi-Mode SFP+ Transceiver §1u7u 2 69
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13m3gUnsai Network 11azmsAnRa Network
1 13n39Unsal Network
1.1 Cisco SG350X-24P 24-port Gigabit POE Stackable 1 55,400
Switch
1.2 Cisco SG250-26 26-port Gigabit Switch (Replace 1 17,200
SLM2024T)
1.3 100BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 1 9,900
850mm, DOM
1.4 Gigabit Ethernet SX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 1 6,900
(multimode/max.550m.)
1.5 APC Smart-UPS SRT 6000VA 230V i 175.600
1.6 APC Smart-UPS SRT 197 Rail Kit for Smart-UPS I 8,500
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